Rev C
RDW15 SERIES
15 Watts
DC/DC Converter
Single and Dual Output
12/6/2021 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 9
Standard Optional Heatsink (“-HS” suffix)

useful in many applications. Please contact factory for ordering details.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Single Output Models
Model Number(1) Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current
@Full Load Ripple & Noise No Load Input
Current Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load
Output
Power
RDW15-24S03
24VDC
(9~36VDC)
3.3VDC 4500mA 75mVp-p 12mA 88% 5200µF
15W
RDW15-24S05 5VDC 3000mA 75mVp-p 12mA 90% 3600µF
RDW15-24S12 12VDC 1300mA 100mVp-p 12mA 89% 600µF
RDW15-24S15 15VDC 1000mA 100mVp-p 12mA 90% 500µF
RDW15-24S24 24VDC 625mA 125mVp-p 12mA 91% 200µF
RDW15-48S03
48VDC
(18~75VDC)
3.3VDC 4500mA 75mVp-p 10mA 88% 5200µF
15W
RDW15-48S05 5VDC 3000mA 75mVp-p 10mA 90% 3600µF
RDW15-48S12 12VDC 1300mA 100mVp-p 10mA 89% 600µF
RDW15-48S15 15VDC 1000mA 100mVp-p 10mA 90% 500µF
RDW15-48S24 24VDC 625mA 125mVp-p 10mA 91% 200µF
RDW15-110S03
110VDC
(36~160VDC)
3.3VDC 4500mA 75mVp-p 8mA 88% 5200µF
15W
RDW15-110S05 5VDC 3000mA 75mVp-p 8mA 89% 3600µF
RDW15-110S12 12VDC 1300mA 100mVp-p 8mA 89% 600µF
RDW15-110S15 15VDC 1000mA 100mVp-p 8mA 89% 500µF
RDW15-110S24 24VDC 625mA 125mVp-p 8mA 90% 200µF
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Dual Output Models
Model Number(1) Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current
@Full Load Ripple & Noise No Load Input
Current Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load
Output
Power
RDW15-24D05
24VDC
(9~36VDC)
±5VDC ±1500mA 75mVp-p 12mA 87% ±1500µF
15W RDW15-24D12 ±12VDC ±625mA 100mVp-p 12mA 90% ±360µF
RDW15-24D15 ±15VDC ±500mA 100mVp-p 12mA 90% ±250µF
RDW15-24D24 ±24VDC ±315mA 125mVp-p 10mA 91% ±100µF
RDW15-48D05
48VDC
(18~75VDC)
±5VDC ±1500mA 75mVp-p 10mA 87% ±1500µF
15W RDW15-48D12 ±12VDC ±625mA 100mVp-p 10mA 90% ±360µF
RDW15-48D15 ±15VDC ±500mA 100mVp-p 10mA 90% ±250µF
RDW15-48D24 ±24VDC ±315mA 125mVp-p 10mA 90% ±100µF
RDW15-110D05
110VDC
(36~160VDC)
±5VDC ±1500mA 75mVp-p 8mA 86% ±1500µF
15W RDW15-110D12 ±12VDC ±625mA 100mVp-p 8mA 89% ±360µF
RDW15-110D15 ±15VDC ±500mA 100mVp-p 8mA 89% ±250µF
RDW15-110D24 ±24VDC ±315mA 125mVp-p 8mA 90% ±100µF
Rev C
RDW15 SERIES